
Crystalline-rock Aquifer

21BB04

28Latitude: 33
o Longitude: 83 01

o' '08" 02"
Well Depth: 497 Datum: 680feet feet

Period of Record: 1987

2001 Calendar Year
332808083010201

Well Diameter: 6 inches
- 2001

Site Name:D:\Database\gw_in

Monthly Mean Water Level-1
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1987 1989 1991 1993 1995 1997 1999 2001

W
at

er
 L

ev
el

 
Be

lo
w

 L
an

d 
S

ur
fa

ce
, i

n 
fe

et

Daily Mean Water Level 2001-1
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

W
at

er
 L

ev
el

 
Be

lo
w

 L
an

d 
S

ur
fa

ce
, i

n 
fe

et

- 2
0
2
4
6
8

10W
at

er
 L

ev
el

 B
el

ow
 

La
nd

 S
ur

fa
ce

, i
n 

fe
et

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Monthly Mean for 2001 1987 - 2001

1987- 2001

Monthly Water Level Statistics

and Max, Mean, and Min Monthly Mean for

Greene County

1987- 2001
      Max
      Mean
      Min

7.20 4.06 3.25 3.93 5.49 6.39 7.06 6.77 6.70 7.45 7.68 7.77
2.28 1.26 0.87 1.40 2.44 3.35 3.93 4.45 4.79 4.47 4.32 3.73
-0.78 -1.12 -1.25 -1.20 -0.18 0.42 0.72 0.22 1.28 0.30 -0.18 0.03

      Min

      Max
      Mean

4.49 3.49 2.09 2.57 3.98 3.84 4.55 5.65 6.58 7.36 7.68 7.77
3.92 2.93 1.02 1.45 3.42 2.68 3.73 5.11 6.08 7.02 7.54 7.67
3.20 1.87 0.18 0.27 2.57 1.10 2.75 4.61 5.60 6.61 7.35 7.52

2001

[Negative value indicates water level above land surface]


